FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DES CONSEILS
EN PROPRIETE INTELLECTUELLE

INTERNATIONAL FEDERATION OF
INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ATTORNEYS

INTERNATIONALE FODERATION
VON PATENTANWALTEN

FICPI - US

President:

Barry W. Graham

Finnegan Henderson Farabow
Garrett & Dunner

901 New York Avenue, NW

Washington, D.C. 20001-4413 Februaly 11.2013
barry.graham@finnegan.com ?

Past President: v . 3
John B, Hardaway, 1II Re: FICPI U.S. Section 2013 Membership Dues Notice
Nexsen Pruet, LLC
5 i ’
55 East Camperdown Way, Suite 400 Dear FICPI U.S. Section Member:

Greenville, South Carolina 29601
jhardaway@nexsenpruet.com

President-elect: Please send your FICPI U.S. Section Membership Dues by February 28, 2013 in the amount

Andrew D. Meikle "
Birch, Stewart, Kolasch & Birch, LLP of $450.00 to:

8110 Gatehouse Road, Suite 100E

Falls Church, ;’irginiak 22042 Douglas T. Johnson Treasurer, FICPI U.S. Section
adm@bskb.com c/o Miller & Martin PLLC
Robiitcgftl’ég; Suite IOOO.Volunteer Building
, Banner & Witcoff, Ltd. 832 Georgia Avenue
1100 13 Street, BN, Suite: 70 Chattanooga, Tennessee 37402-2289

Washington, DC 20005
rkatz@bannerwitcoff.com

Treasurer: Please make your check payable to FICPI U.S. Section. The official section information for
Douglas T. Johnson tax purposes is:
Miller & Martin PLLC
832 Georgia Avenue
Chattanooga, Tennessee 37402 International Federation of Industrial Property Attorneys, U.S. (FICPI)
djohnson@millermartin.com Tax Exemption —501 (C)(6)
Council Members: Federal 1.D. No. 20-1915346
Jason P. Cooper
Alston & Bird LLP
1201 West Peachtree Street If you have any questions, contact me at djohnson@millermartin.com or at my phone

Atlanta, Georgia 30309-3424
jason.cooper@alston.com

number: 423-756-6600 ext. 205.

Lawrence A. Maxham

The Maxham Firm

9330 Scranton Road, Suite 350
San Diego, California 92121
Imaxham@maxhamfirm.com

Sincerely,

Joanna M. Esty

Majesty Law Group PLC Treasurer,
1723 Valley Park Avenue
Hermosa Beach, California 90254-2958
Jjmesty@majestylaw.com

C. Gregory Gramenopoulos

Finnegan Henderson Farabow

Garrett & Dunner

901 New York Avenue, NW
Washington, D.C. 20001-4413
c.gregory.gramenopoulos@finnegan.com

Steven Hash

Vinson & Elkins, LLP

2801 Via Fortuna, Suite 100
Austin, Texas 78746
shash@velaw.com

Stephen S. Wentsler

Peame & Gordon LLP

1801 East 9" Street, Suite 1200
Cleveland, Ohio 44114-3108
swentsler@pearne.com



FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DES CONSEILS
I \ EN PROPRIETE INTELLECTUELLE
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\"’, INTERNATIONALE FODERATION
VON PATENTANWALTEN

ﬂlds T, lohnson Treasurer, FICPI-U.S.
c/o iller & Martin PLLC

Suite 1000 Volunteer Building

832 Georgia Avenue

Chattanooga, Tennessee 37402-2289

INVOICE
DATE: February 11,2013
(Federal 1.D. No. 20-1915346)
FICPI- U.S. Section Membership 2013 $450.00
TOTAL DUE: $450.00

Please make checks payable to: FICPI U.S. Section.

c/o Douglas T. Johnson Treasurer, FICPI U.S. Section
Miller & Martin PLLC
Suite 1000 Volunteer Building
832 Georgia Avenue
Chattanooga, Tennessee 37402-2289

www.ficpi.us

Payment Due February 28, 2013




